
ENTRE NO. SCHOOL NO. 

321102 322360 

HRI SUSHR! 

5ECONDAFY EDUCATION, RADHYA PRADESH, BHOPAL 

H:GH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXANATION{10-2, 2019 

AND MOTHERS NAME IS 

AND DATE OF BIRTH IS 

ATHER'SI HUSBAND'S NAME IS 

HINDI (SPECIAL) 

ENROLMENT NUMBER REGULAR/ PRIVATE 

SCIENCE 

A17/322360/041 

MATHEMATICS 

fag 
SUBJECTS 

ENGLISH (GENERAL) 

CERTIFIED THAT 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

MARKSHEET CUM-CERTIFICATE 

SANSKRIT (GENERAL) 

ARYODAYA PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, ATRAILA, REWA 

sArANaat 

GRAND TOTAL IN WORDS 

iAK RESULT 

06.06.2003 SIXTH JUNE -TWO THOUSAND THREE 

PEARED IN THE HIGH SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION OF THIS BOARD IN THE YEAR 2019 FROM 
(SCHOOL I CENTRE)* AND SUB JECT WISE MARKS 08TAINED ARE AS UNDER: 

afaf faya/ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

PAWAN KUMAR JAISWAL 

REGULAR 

RAMESH PRASAD 

CHHOTKI DEVI 

Atiaed P1Gcy in the iolowing internal subjects 

('5d iufra qifat fry For Regular Candidates onty) 

Environmental Education & Disaster Management. 

TA Hrú Socially Useful Pruouctive work 

MAXIMUM MARKS 

ftra. 

80 

GRADE 

80 

PASS IN FIRST DIVISION 

80 

80 

Participated in NCC 'A Certificate Course and obtained Grade: XX 

80 

80 

B 

20 

20 

Wtz, t G 13T Physical Yoga & tioral Educalion sEAA AND SIGNATURE OF THE"RN 

20 

20 

20 

20 

THREE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT*** 

100 

100 

100 

100 

400 

ANARDED BONUS MARKS FOR PARTICIPATION IN STATE / NATIONAL INTERNATIONAL1E3 
15-05-2019 

100 

ROLL NUMBER 

193250521 

THEORY 

26 

MINIMUM MARKS 

26 

26 

Ha./S.N0. 0324298 

26 

XX 

26 

f 

26 

WHOSE 

iNTERNAL 
$ PRACTICAL 

07 

07 

07 

07 

4atT | GRAND T9TAL 

MARCH - 2019 

07 

07 

MARKS OBTAINED 

THEORY 
Hafrai 

PRACTICAL 

TOTAL 

i 060; 016 076 

044 014 058 # 

056 015 071 

058 015 073 

053 014 067 

500 

REMARKS 

368 

DISTN 

DISTN 

fa/SECAETARY 

063 018 081 
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